
PRE-MEDICAL AND PRE-CLINIAL 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR for 2024 - 2026 

	 WUHS 
 
JANUARY 2024 

• New/Returning Orientation: Monday, 01-08-2024 
• First Day of Instruction:  Tuesday, 01-09-2024 
• Last Day of Instruction:  Friday, 04-12-2024 
• NBME Week Begins:  Monday, 04-15-2024    
• Final Exam Week Begins:  Monday, 04-22,2024 

MAY 2024 
• New/Returning Orientation: Monday, 05-13-2024 
• First Day of Instruction:  Tuesday, 05-14-2024 
• Last Day of Instruction:  Friday, 08-16-2024 
• NBME Week Begins:  Monday, 08-19-2024    
• Final Exam Week Begins:  Monday, 08-26-2024 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
• New/Returning Orientation: Monday, 09-09-2024 
• First Day of Instruction:  Tuesday, 09-10-2024 
• Last Day of Instruction:  Friday, 12-13-2024 
• NBME Week Begins:  Monday, 12-16-2024 through 12-18-2024    
• Final Exam Week Begins:  Wednesday, 12-18-2024 through 12-20-2024 

JANUARY 2025 
• New/Returning Orientation: Monday, 01-06-2025 
• First Day of Instruction:  Tuesday, 01-07-2025 
• Last Day of Instruction:  Friday, 04-11-2025 
• NBME Week Begins:  Monday 04-14-2025    
• Final Exam Week Begins:  Monday 04-21-2025 

MAY 2025 
• New/Returning Orientation: Monday, 05-12-2025 
• First Day of Instruction:  Tuesday, 05-13-2025 
• Last Day of Instruction:  Friday, 08-15-2024 
• NBME Week Begins:  Monday,08-18-2025    
• Final Exam Week Begins:  Monday, 08-25.2025 

SEPTEMBER 2025 
• New/Returning Orientation: Monday, 09-08-2025 
• First Day of Instruction:  Tuesday, 09-09-2025 
• Last Day of Instruction:  Friday, 12-12-2025 
• NBME Week Begins:  Monday, 12-15-2025 through 12-17-2025    
• Final Exam Week Begins:  Wednesday, 12-17-2025 through 12-19-2025 

JANUARY 2026 
• New/Returning Orientation: Monday, 01-12-2026 
• First Day of Instruction:  Tuesday, 01-13-2026 
• Last Day of Instruction:  Friday, 04-17-2026 
• NBME Week Begins:  Monday 04-20-2026    
• Final Exam Week Begins:  Monday 04-27-2026 

MAY 2026        SEPTEMBER 2026 
• New/Returning Orientation: Monday, 05-11-2026  - New/Returning Orientation: Mon.,09-14-2026 
• First Day of Instruction:  Tuesday, 05-12-2026  - First Day of Instruction:        Tues., 09-15-2026 
• Last Day of Instruction:  Friday, 08-14-2026  - Last Day of Instruction:        Fri., 12-11-2026 
• NBME Week Begins:  Monday 08-17-2026  - NBME Week Begins:      12-14-2026-12-16-2026  
• Final Exam Week Begins:  Monday 08-24-2026  - Final Exam Week Begins:      12-16-2026-12-18-2026 

 
 


